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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ava  East462
Acrosports TX

9.675 9.825 9.8009.475 38.775
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Julie tte  F lor iano280
Sugar Land

9.625 9.350 9.2009.400 37.575
2 7 5T 3 2 

2 

Kiya  S a rgeant488
Acrosports TX

9.400 9.500 8.9509.700 37.550
4T 5 1 9 3 

3 

Constanza  Ca lle ja298
Ref lex  TX

9.250 9.550 9.1759.475 37.450
7 4 2T 4 4 

4 

S hannon S tile s495
Acrosports TX

9.050 9.775 8.9009.200 36.925
12 2 9T 10T 5 

5 

M ia  S anchez319
Ref lex  TX

9.525 8.750 9.3509.200 36.825
3 11T 9T 2 6 

6 

Kie rs tin Evans594
Beaumont

9.200 9.100 8.7509.400 36.450
8 8 5T 13 7 

7 

Ava  Young559
Above The Bar TX

9.150 9.050 9.1008.875 36.175
9T 9 14 6T 8 

8 

Anaya  Jones284
Sugar Land

9.350 9.450 8.6508.700 36.150
6 6 16 14 9 

9 

Jazm in S a laza r153
Dynamic

9.150 8.700 9.1009.100 36.050
9T 13 12 6T 10 

10 

Kenda ll Glenz282
Sugar Land

8.750 8.750 8.8509.300 35.650
15 11T 8 12 11 

11 

Cara  Hoyt555
Above The Bar TX

9.000 8.300 9.1259.175 35.600
13 15 11 5 12 

12 

A lexandra  Be ll639
Stars Houston TX

8.875 8.800 9.1008.650 35.425
14 10 17 6T 13 

13 

Ca itlin W illis602
Beaumont

9.100 8.600 8.0008.350 34.050
11 14 18 18 14 

14 

Cadence  Julian-M uff553
Above The Bar TX

8.450 7.250 8.9009.325 33.925
17 19 7 10T 15 

15 

M organ Bobinger155
HHGC

8.275 8.000 8.4008.925 33.600
18 17 13 15 16 

16 

Ryann W infie ld328
Ref lex  TX

9.400 8.200 8.1507.350 33.100
4T 16 20 16 17 

17 

Brooke  Davis419
Legacy

8.550 7.600 8.1008.800 33.050
16 18 15 17 18 

18 

Ka le igh Rodr iguez-Yeagy109
Houston Elite

7.150 5.750 7.3508.200 28.450
19 20 19 19 19 

19 

M egha  Ra jeev317
Ref lex  TX

0.000 9.700 0.0009.450 19.150
20 3 4 20 20 

20 
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